
LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	10/5/2024	à	12:31:07	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	1	DE	8

001	FAIR	PLAY	COUPE	OCCITANIE	U20

		Coupe	Occitanie	U20

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 530100 Union	St	Esteve	Esp.	Perpignan
Mm 21 0 0 1 18 0

	 540542 F.C.	Petit	Bard	Montpellier 21 0 0 1 15 0
	 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 21 0 0 1 16 0
	 503251 La	Clermontaise 21 0 0 1 18 0
	 561208 Ambition	Sportive	Mediterranee	34 21 0 0 1 18 0
	 531500 Athletic	Club	Garona 21 0 0 1 19 0
	 505892 U.S.	Revel 21 0 0 1 17 0
	 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 21 0 0 1 17 0
9 518612 U.S.	Plaisance	Du	Touch 21 0 1 1 20 -1
	 537945 Rangueil	F.C. 21 0 1 1 18 -1
	 503237 F.C.	Vauverdois 21 0 1 1 16 -1

	 519626 Ent	Football	Vezenobres-Cruviers	-
Efvc 21 0 1 1 19 -1

	 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 21 0 1 1 17 -1
	 503353 St.O.	Aimargues 21 0 1 1 18 -1
15 517802 A.S.	De	Tournefeuille 21 0 2 1 19 -2
	 511921 S.C.	Anduzien 21 0 2 1 18 -2
17 580593 U.S.	Seysses	Frouzins 21 0 3 1 20 -3
18 503393 U.	S.	Mauguio	Carnon 21 0 4 1 19 -4
	 503214 Av.S.	Frontignan	A.C. 21 0 4 1 20 -4
	 519483 J.S.	Chemin	Bas	D'Avignon 21 0 4 1 2 -4
	 514400 R.C.	Vedasien 21 0 4 1 18 -4
	 520109 St.	Balarucois 21 0 4 1 18 -4
23 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 21 0 5 1 17 -5
	 552756 F.C.	Alberes	/	Argeles 21 0 5 1 16 -5
25 540547 F.U.	Narbonne 21 0 6 1 20 -6
26 561210 Juillan	Marquisat 21 0 7 1 19 -7
	 517284 J.S.	Cintegabelloise 21 0 7 1 19 -7
28 520449 P.I.	Vendargues 21 0 8 1 18 -8
29 548368 Lavaur	Football	Club 21 0 9 1 19 -9
30 548837 F.C.	Bagnols	Pont 21 0 10 1 18 -10
	 521138 Nimes	Lasallien 21 0 10 1 19 -10
32 503235 Emulation	S.	Le	Grau	Du	Roi 21 0 13 1 16 -13
	 551417 Foot	Terre	De	Camargue 21 0 13 1 1 -13
34 500377 Ent.	Perrier	Vergeze 21 0 19 1 21 -19

001	FAIR	PLAY	U20	R

		U20	Régional	1

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 540542 F.C.	Petit	Bard	Montpellier 21 0 9 1 15 -9
2 503214 Av.S.	Frontignan	A.C. 21 0 12 1 20 -12
3 511921 S.C.	Anduzien 21 0 17 1 18 -17
4 552756 F.C.	Alberes	/	Argeles 21 0 19 1 16 -19
5 517802 A.S.	De	Tournefeuille 21 0 21 1 19 -21
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6 531500 Athletic	Club	Garona 21 0 22 1 19 -22
7 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 21 0 24 1 16 -24
8 561210 Juillan	Marquisat 21 0 25 1 19 -25
9 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 21 0 26 1 17 -26
10 537945 Rangueil	F.C. 21 0 27 1 18 -27
11 514400 R.C.	Vedasien 21 0 28 1 18 -28
	 517284 J.S.	Cintegabelloise 21 0 28 1 19 -28
13 520109 St.	Balarucois 21 0 29 1 18 -29
	 503353 St.O.	Aimargues 21 0 29 1 18 -29
15 500377 Ent.	Perrier	Vergeze 21 0 30 1 21 -30
16 561208 Ambition	Sportive	Mediterranee	34 21 0 31 1 18 -31

17 519626 Ent	Football	Vezenobres-Cruviers	-
Efvc 21 0 33 1 19 -33

18 580593 U.S.	Seysses	Frouzins 21 0 34 1 20 -34
19 503237 F.C.	Vauverdois 21 0 36 1 16 -36
20 505892 U.S.	Revel 21 0 38 1 17 -38
21 548368 Lavaur	Football	Club 21 0 39 1 19 -39

22 530100 Union	St	Esteve	Esp.	Perpignan
Mm 21 0 40 1 18 -40

	 503393 U.	S.	Mauguio	Carnon 21 0 40 1 19 -40
24 503251 La	Clermontaise 21 0 52 1 18 -52
25 540547 F.U.	Narbonne 21 0 57 1 20 -57
26 520449 P.I.	Vendargues 21 0 58 1 18 -58
27 503235 Emulation	S.	Le	Grau	Du	Roi 21 0 62 1 16 -62
28 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 21 0 65 1 17 -65
29 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 21 0 66 1 17 -66
30 548837 F.C.	Bagnols	Pont 21 0 69 1 18 -69
31 521138 Nimes	Lasallien 21 0 91 1 19 -91
32 518612 U.S.	Plaisance	Du	Touch 21 0 116 1 20 -116

002	FAIR	PLAY	U18	R1

		U18	Régional	1

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 500095 F.C.	De	Sete 21 0 0 1 0 0
2 517037 Balma	S.C. 21 0 28 1 17 -28
	 503313 Nimes	O. 21 0 28 1 17 -28
4 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 22 0 29 1 17 -29
5 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 21 0 39 1 17 -39
6 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 21 0 44 1 16 -44
7 564600 Sporting	Club	Setois 21 0 47 1 14 -47
	 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 21 0 47 1 16 -47
9 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 22 0 48 1 17 -48
	 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 21 0 48 1 17 -48

11 530100
Union	St	Esteve	Esp.	Perpignan
Mm 21 0 51 1 15 -51

12 581800 S.	C.	Narbonne	Montplaisir 21 0 53 1 17 -53
13 545501 Castelnau	Le	Cres	F.C. 21 0 56 1 16 -56
14 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 21 0 59 1 16 -59
15 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 21 0 69 1 17 -69
16 500152 Gallia	C.	Lunellois 21 0 71 1 16 -71



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	10/5/2024	à	12:31:07	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	3	DE	8

17 527639 Jeune	Entente	Toulousaine 21 0 74 1 17 -74
18 520191 F.C.	Lourdais	X	I 21 0 92 1 17 -92
19 582636 L'Union	St	Jean	F.C. 21 0 93 1 17 -93
20 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 21 0 103 1 17 -103
21 541234 Ent.	St	Clement	Montferrier 21 0 125 1 17 -125

002	FAIR	PLAY	U18	R2

		U18	Régional	2

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 553855 Lacapelle	Football 21 0 14 1 19 -14
2 580641 F.C.	Vignoble	81 21 0 19 1 19 -19
3 521050 A.S.	De	Caissargues 21 0 23 1 17 -23
4 525743 Onet	Le	Chateau	Football 21 0 28 1 18 -28
5 561224 Arrats	Gimone	Save 21 0 35 1 19 -35
6 541854 Auch	Football 21 0 40 1 18 -40
7 560944 Groupement	Montcabrier	Ppfc 21 0 41 1 19 -41
8 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 21 0 42 1 18 -42
9 581831 Espoir	Football	Club	De	La	Vallee 21 0 44 1 17 -44

	 521617 Et.	S.	Cazouls	Maraussan
Maureilhan 21 0 44 1 18 -44

	 560943 Groupement	Cahors/Psvd'Olt 21 0 44 1 19 -44
12 529368 A.S.	Fabreguoise 21 0 46 1 17 -46
	 552660 Football	Club	Garonne	Gascogne 21 0 46 1 19 -46
14 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 21 0 49 1 19 -49
15 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 21 0 50 1 19 -50
16 517802 A.S.	De	Tournefeuille 21 0 53 1 18 -53
17 517872 Av.S.	Roussonnais 21 0 60 1 16 -60

	 560893 Groupement	Ouest	Audois
Lauragais 21 0 60 1 18 -60

19 551504 Avenir	Foot	Lozere 21 0 61 1 19 -61
20 553264 O.	C.	Perpignan 21 0 66 1 18 -66
21 564480 Football	Club	Mas	31 21 0 69 1 19 -69
22 511422 F.C.	Pamiers 21 0 70 1 19 -70
23 537945 Rangueil	F.C. 21 0 117 1 17 -117

003	FAIR	PLAY	U17	R1

		U17	Régional	1

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 500095 F.C.	De	Sete 1 0 0 1 0 0
2 528675 Arceaux	Montpellier 1 0 16 1 17 -16
3 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 1 0 20 1 17 -20
4 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 1 0 28 1 17 -28
	 500152 Gallia	C.	Lunellois 1 0 28 1 17 -28
6 582636 L'Union	St	Jean	F.C. 1 0 36 1 17 -36
7 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 1 0 43 1 17 -43
8 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 1 0 50 1 17 -50
9 545501 Castelnau	Le	Cres	F.C. 2 0 51 1 17 -51
10 517037 Balma	S.C. 2 0 54 1 17 -54
11 560943 Groupement	Cahors/Psvd'Olt 1 0 64 1 17 -64
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12 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 1 0 68 1 17 -68

13 530100 Union	St	Esteve	Esp.	Perpignan
Mm 1 0 74 1 17 -74

14 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 1 0 78 1 16 -78
15 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 1 0 81 1 17 -81
16 548132 F.	Agglomeration	Carcassonne 1 0 82 1 16 -82
17 505931 U.S.	Albigeoise 1 0 85 1 17 -85
18 564600 Sporting	Club	Setois 1 0 95 1 17 -95
19 527639 Jeune	Entente	Toulousaine 1 0 119 1 17 -119
20 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 1 0 137 1 17 -137
21 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 1 0 324 1 17 -324

003	FAIR	PLAY	U17	R2

		U17	Régional	2

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 561199 Save	Et	Garonne 1 0 22 1 16 -22
2 580593 U.S.	Seysses	Frouzins 1 0 24 1 16 -24
3 561200 Groupement	Espoir	Foot	88 1 0 36 1 17 -36
4 541889 Figeac	Capdenac	Quercy	F.	C. 1 0 38 1 17 -38
5 560950 Plateau	Nestes	Football 1 0 40 1 17 -40
6 515649 J.S.	Carbonnaise 1 0 43 1 17 -43
7 582702 Pyrenees	Ariegeoises	Football 1 0 44 1 17 -44
8 505973 U.S.	Conquoise 1 0 45 1 17 -45
9 530112 F.C.	Thuirinois 1 0 49 1 17 -49
10 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 1 0 53 1 17 -53
11 541854 Auch	Football 1 0 55 1 17 -55
12 542847 Avenir	Foot	Biars	Bretenoux 1 0 57 1 16 -57
13 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 1 0 62 1 17 -62
	 548146 R.C.O.	Agathois 1 0 62 1 16 -62
15 511422 F.C.	Pamiers 1 0 69 1 17 -69

16 526462 F.C.	Bagatelle 1 0 72 1 17 -72
17 503091 S.O.	Millavois 1 0 74 1 16 -74
18 553760 S.C.P	A.S.	Sainte	Christie	Preignan 1 0 78 1 17 -78
19 506018 Toulouse	A.C.F. 1 0 94 1 16 -94
20 540542 F.C.	Petit	Bard	Montpellier 1 0 188 1 17 -188

004	FAIR	PLAY	U16	R1

		U16	Régional	1

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 21 0 20 1 17 -20
2 552832 Olympique	Mas	De	Mingue 21 0 23 1 17 -23
3 524391 Toulouse	F.C. 21 0 31 1 17 -31
	 541854 Auch	Football 21 0 31 1 17 -31
5 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 21 0 32 1 17 -32
6 526462 F.C.	Bagatelle 21 0 37 1 17 -37
7 851135 Union	Des	Jeunes	Sportifs	31 21 0 46 1 17 -46
8 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 21 0 47 1 17 -47
9 524108 A.S.	Toulouse	Lardenne 21 0 48 1 17 -48
10 545501 Castelnau	Le	Cres	F.C. 21 0 51 1 17 -51
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	 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 21 0 51 1 16 -51
12 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 21 0 54 1 17 -54
13 551504 Avenir	Foot	Lozere 21 0 55 1 17 -55
	 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 21 0 55 1 16 -55
15 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 21 0 60 1 17 -60
16 503313 Nimes	O. 21 0 63 1 17 -63
17 541234 Ent.	St	Clement	Montferrier 21 0 68 1 17 -68
18 582636 L'Union	St	Jean	F.C. 21 0 69 1 16 -69
19 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 21 0 70 1 16 -70
20 505931 U.S.	Albigeoise 21 0 84 1 17 -84

004	FAIR	PLAY	U16	R2

		U16	Régional	2

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 561200 Groupement	Espoir	Foot	88 21 0 22 1 19 -22

2 530100 Union	St	Esteve	Esp.	Perpignan
Mm 21 0 28 1 19 -28

3 560945 Groupement	Clem 21 0 31 1 18 -31
4 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 21 0 32 1 19 -32
5 553264 O.	C.	Perpignan 21 0 34 1 18 -34
6 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 21 0 36 1 19 -36

7 561234 Jeunesse	Sportive	Du	Plateau
Montbazens	Rignac 21 0 39 1 19 -39

8 500152 Gallia	C.	Lunellois 21 0 40 1 18 -40

9 561224 Arrats	Gimone	Save 21 0 44 1 18 -44
10 561217 Groupement	Du	Vaurais 21 0 45 1 19 -45
11 582702 Pyrenees	Ariegeoises	Football 21 0 46 1 19 -46
12 540547 F.U.	Narbonne 21 0 49 1 18 -49
13 520191 F.C.	Lourdais	X	I 21 0 50 1 19 -50
14 517872 Av.S.	Roussonnais 21 0 56 1 19 -56

15 560891 Groupement	Garonna	Nord
Toulousain	Football	Club 21 0 58 1 19 -58

16 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 21 0 61 1 19 -61
17 530112 F.C.	Thuirinois 21 0 63 1 18 -63
18 528507 Ar.S.	Juvignac 21 0 65 1 19 -65
19 548146 R.C.O.	Agathois 21 0 68 1 19 -68
20 517037 Balma	S.C. 21 0 69 1 19 -69
21 582757 Jacou	Clapiers	Football	Association 21 0 85 1 19 -85
22 515649 J.S.	Carbonnaise 21 0 96 1 19 -96
23 551412 O.	Girou	F.	C. 21 0 255 1 19 -255
24 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 21 0 281 1 19 -281

005	FAIR	PLAY	U15	R

		U15	Régional	1

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 541854 Auch	Football 1 0 8 1 19 -8
2 500099 Montpellier	Herault	S.C. 1 0 12 1 19 -12
3 524391 Toulouse	F.C. 1 0 16 1 20 -16
4 537945 Rangueil	F.C. 1 0 18 1 19 -18
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5 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 1 0 21 1 19 -21

6 530100 Union	St	Esteve	Esp.	Perpignan
Mm 1 0 22 1 19 -22

	 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 1 0 22 1 19 -22
8 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 1 0 23 1 19 -23
	 517037 Balma	S.C. 1 0 23 1 19 -23
10 582636 L'Union	St	Jean	F.C. 1 0 24 1 19 -24
11 851135 Union	Des	Jeunes	Sportifs	31 1 0 26 1 19 -26

12 552807 Olympique	Corbieres	Sud
Minervois 1 0 27 1 19 -27

	 503313 Nimes	O. 1 0 27 1 19 -27
14 548146 R.C.O.	Agathois 1 0 29 1 19 -29
	 541889 Figeac	Capdenac	Quercy	F.	C. 1 0 29 1 19 -29
16 548837 F.C.	Bagnols	Pont 1 0 30 1 19 -30
17 500152 Gallia	C.	Lunellois 1 0 31 1 19 -31
	 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 1 0 31 1 19 -31
19 520191 F.C.	Lourdais	X	I 2 0 32 1 19 -32
20 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 1 0 33 1 19 -33
21 518612 U.S.	Plaisance	Du	Touch 1 0 34 1 19 -34
22 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 1 0 35 1 19 -35
23 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 1 0 36 1 19 -36
24 503214 Av.S.	Frontignan	A.C. 1 0 38 1 19 -38
25 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 1 0 39 1 18 -39
26 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 1 0 40 1 19 -40
27 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 1 0 41 1 18 -41
	 541234 Ent.	St	Clement	Montferrier 1 0 41 1 19 -41
29 545501 Castelnau	Le	Cres	F.C. 1 0 44 1 19 -44
	 527639 Jeune	Entente	Toulousaine 1 0 44 1 19 -44
31 523353 U.S.	Castelginest 1 0 46 1 18 -46
32 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 1 0 47 1 18 -47
33 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 1 0 51 1 19 -51
34 552832 Olympique	Mas	De	Mingue 1 0 64 1 19 -64
35 505931 U.S.	Albigeoise 1 0 98 1 19 -98
36 561156 Avenir	Football	Catalan 1 0 289 1 18 -289

006	FAIR	PLAY	U14	R

		U14	Régional	1

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 500095 F.C.	De	Sete 21 0 0 1 0 0
2 503091 S.O.	Millavois 21 0 1 1 11 -1
3 551504 Avenir	Foot	Lozere 21 0 2 1 8 -2

4 560949 Groupement	Union	Sportive	St-
Gaudens	Labarthe	Luch 21 0 3 1 8 -3

	 527214 A.S.	Toulouse	Mirail 21 0 3 1 8 -3
6 524101 Saint-Orens	Football	Club 21 0 4 1 11 -4
	 560889 Groupement	Pays	Basse	Ariège 21 0 4 1 7 -4
8 540542 F.C.	Petit	Bard	Montpellier 21 0 5 1 8 -5
9 541854 Auch	Football 21 0 6 1 19 -6
10 520191 F.C.	Lourdais	X	I 21 0 7 1 19 -7
	 503251 La	Clermontaise 21 0 7 1 17 -7
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	 526462 F.C.	Bagatelle 21 0 7 1 8 -7
13 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 21 0 8 1 19 -8
	 514400 R.C.	Vedasien 21 0 8 1 11 -8
15 503214 Av.S.	Frontignan	A.C. 21 0 9 1 19 -9

	 552807 Olympique	Corbieres	Sud
Minervois 21 0 9 1 11 -9

17 500099 Montpellier	Herault	S.C. 21 0 10 1 19 -10
	 524716 R.C.	Lemasson	Montpellier 21 0 10 1 11 -10
19 523353 U.S.	Castelginest 21 0 11 1 11 -11
	 518612 U.S.	Plaisance	Du	Touch 21 0 11 1 11 -11
21 537945 Rangueil	F.C. 21 0 12 1 11 -12
	 553097 S.	Perpignan	Nord 21 0 12 1 8 -12
23 524108 A.S.	Toulouse	Lardenne 21 0 13 1 19 -13

24 503313 Nimes	O. 21 0 14 1 19 -14
	 548132 F.	Agglomeration	Carcassonne 21 0 14 1 18 -14
26 541234 Ent.	St	Clement	Montferrier 21 0 15 1 19 -15
27 517037 Balma	S.C. 21 0 16 1 19 -16
	 851135 Union	Des	Jeunes	Sportifs	31 21 0 16 1 19 -16
	 582601 Football	Club	Canal	Nord 21 0 16 1 9 -16
30 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 21 0 17 1 19 -17
	 545501 Castelnau	Le	Cres	F.C. 21 0 17 1 19 -17
32 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 21 0 18 1 11 -18
33 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 21 0 19 1 19 -19
	 564600 Sporting	Club	Setois 21 0 19 1 19 -19
35 561217 Groupement	Du	Vaurais 21 0 20 1 11 -20
36 582636 L'Union	St	Jean	F.C. 21 0 21 1 20 -21
	 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 21 0 21 1 19 -21
38 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 21 0 22 1 19 -22

39 530100 Union	St	Esteve	Esp.	Perpignan
Mm 21 0 23 1 19 -23

	 511422 F.C.	Pamiers 21 0 23 1 19 -23
	 524391 Toulouse	F.C. 21 0 23 1 19 -23
	 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 21 0 23 1 19 -23
43 551897 Toulouse	Nord	F.C. 21 0 24 1 8 -24
44 505931 U.S.	Albigeoise 21 0 26 1 19 -26
45 560267 Academie	Univers 21 0 27 1 19 -27
	 548263 A.S.	Atlas	Paillade 21 0 27 1 8 -27
	 564233 Olympique	Montalbanais 21 0 27 1 7 -27
48 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 21 0 28 1 19 -28
49 500152 Gallia	C.	Lunellois 21 0 29 1 19 -29
50 541889 Figeac	Capdenac	Quercy	F.	C. 21 0 32 1 20 -32
	 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 21 0 32 1 19 -32
52 527639 Jeune	Entente	Toulousaine 21 0 41 1 18 -41
53 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 21 0 45 1 20 -45
	 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 21 0 45 1 19 -45
55 552832 Olympique	Mas	De	Mingue 21 0 47 1 11 -47
56 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 21 0 54 1 19 -54
57 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 21 0 55 1 19 -55
58 548146 R.C.O.	Agathois 21 0 66 1 19 -66
59 581800 S.	C.	Narbonne	Montplaisir 21 0 91 1 19 -91
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60 521883 S.C.	Manduellois 21 0 392 1 8 -392
61 561156 Avenir	Football	Catalan 21 0 595 1 11 -595


